11/18/2015

CCID Number Middle Name

A006610
771
A002825
772
2744
773
R44034
A008712
A008713
A001484
A002834
A002835
7925
A002836
3043
A004124
A001660
2085
R32719
A003357
A003355
9773
A000617
A012251
3607
A012608
3606
613
A002728
3042
8678
A002860
A000857
A007550
A005008
2585
605
A002507
A001001
3045
A009186
10516
10419
10420
2565
A001828
A003679

Yakutat Preliminary Voting

Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams
Alfred
Alfred
Anderson
Anderstrom
Anderstrom
Anderstrom
Anderstrom
Anthony
Baker
Bartels
Beattie
Beattie
Bemis
Bemis
Benson
Benson
Bogren
Bogren
Bogren
Bogren
Bremner
Bremner
Bremner
Bremner
Bremner
Bremner
Bremner
Bremner
Bremner
Bremner
Bremner
Bremner
Bremner
Bremner
Breseman
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown

Bertrand
Bertrand
Daniel
Kasia
Lorraine
Stephan
Stephen
Christopher
Michael
Rodney
Eric
Matthew
Ramona
William
Rebecca
Eyoa Lha
Rosemary
Elsie
Genevieve
Fred
Larry
Benjamin
Coleen
George
George
Jenna
Russell
Allen
Amanda
Beverly
Catherine
Chantil
Cynthia
Dane
Darin
Donald
Esther
Frederick
Herbert
James
Taylor
Royda
Billy
Brandon
Lloyd
Shane
Timothy

John
John
Benson
Liana

D
Alefaio
Alefaio
Fitsgerald
Allen
William
James
Jerome
Kay
Charles
Helen

Charles
Robert

J

Janelle
Carl

Carl
Lynn
Earl

R
Rochelle
Jean
Esther
Lee
Lynn
Harry
Howard
Gene

D.
George
Paul
Harold
Jo

Lou

Jo
Jordan Franklin
Ira
Anthony
Colbert

Jr

Jr

Jr
Jr

Jr
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Yakutat Preliminary Voting

CCID Number Middle Name

A002297 Brown William Basil
A012243 Bulard Cassandra Jean
A003368 Converse Olivia Nellie
4130 Converse Robert Donald
2564 Converse Ronald George
A003369 Converse Ronnie George Jr
13591 Deland Darlene Daisy Ann
15004 Demmert Sampson Leonard
17032 Demmert Samson Loyal
17031 Demmert Tamara R

2118 Demmert Victoria Lee

3950 Dierick Evelyn M
A000371 Dundas Briana Elena
A001968 Edwards Corrine Cheryl
A006828 Edwards Eugene Gregory
1992 Edwards Jolene Jewel
A007938 Edwards Shannon Nicole
A008410 Edwards Zachary Nicholas
11181 Farkas Lena Nina
A003746 Firestack Dean Charles
A013166 Fraker Jeffrey Boyd Jr
A013167 Fraker Katrina Ethel
A013168 Fraker Nadine Lucy
A009474 Fraker Rachel Lynn
A013169 Fraker Rose Marie
A007607 Frank Joshua Martin
1271 Gallagher Paula Ernestine
1270 Gallagher Terrence John Jr
A000971 Galstad Helen Renee
A000393 Grass Erving Jacob
A000394 Grass Everett Joseph
11042 Gray Andrew Charles
11043 Gray Harold Walter Jr
2119 Gray Mary Rita

5755 Gray Shirley Ann

2700 Hanlon Inga M
A012320 Hanlon Jennifer Leigh
A001636 Hansen Vernon Richard
A002945 Hanson Andrew James
A002942 Hanson Carl Richard
10808 Hanson Dixie Lee
10809 Hanson James Willard
A012944 Hanson Katrina Marie
A012945 Hanson Nicole Renae
18575 Hanson Velvet Melodie
A008437 Harry Allyssa Brickell
A000551 Harry Ernest Michael
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11/18/2015

A000820
A001769
A002021
11679
A002024
2569
15093
4159
A012958
A001543
6207
6210
2122
A001608
18577
18578
18576
7T462EC
2752
2750
2751
A007680
A007681
A007682
A002974
A007683
A013988
A002972
A008193
A013989
A013990
2748
A007684
2749
A013405
A000395
A006446
A002283
20958
A008305
A001705
A008303
14047
A004029
5815
5817
11120

Harry
Henniger
Henniger
Henniger
Henniger
Henniger
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Hensley
Hughes
lvers
lvers
lvers
lverson
James
James
James
James
James
James
James
James
James
James
James
James
James
James
James
James
Jensen
Jensen
Jensen
Jensen
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson

Philip
Angelique
Eileen
June
Sonya
Verna
Arleen
Daniel
Lydia
Russell
Trever
Willard
Jay
Tracy
Clinton
Kaitlyn
Keith
Elsie
Alexander
Cameron
Daryl
Derek
Deven
Garrett
Jacquoi
Jared
Jenneva
Jeremiah
Joseph
Joshua
Julia
Karen
Magen
Sheldon
Janie
Jessica
Rhoda
Shannon
Barbara
Brittany
Erma
Gary

Ida
Lillian
Mary
Myron
Norma

Yakutat Preliminary Voting

CCID Number Middle Name

John
Marie
Kathryn
Ann
Violet
Jean
Roberta
Perry
Renee
Earl
Stone
Clifford
Brian
Helene
Wayne
Michelle
Mitchell
Florence
Sherman
Gregory
Ronald

Alexander Sherman
Kathryn

Lee
Charles
Russell
Malachi
Lyn
Laurett
Diane
Arthur
Rayanne
Anne
Gwen
Starr Sarah
Jean
Leanne
Irene
Samuel
Regina
Agnes
Jane
Sheldon
Mary

Jr
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11/18/2015

CCID Number Middle Name

A008473
A004031
A008304
A013995
5814
A007702
A013994
12840
20544
11183
R43653
A010172
A000423
A008832
2294
A014006
A008163
A000338
608
A002127
A009226
2116
A002132
A009227
10283
10284
A000424
A000425
10719
15088
15085
A002138
11073
A001516
A009562
6225
6224
16716

A006687
3959
3948
1997
9373
5813
A007655
A001582

Yakutat Preliminary Voting

Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Karsunky
Klushkan
Klushkan
Klushkan
Klushkan
Klushkan
Klushkan
Klushkan
Knutsen
Koerber
Kreigbaum
Lauth
Lekanof
Lekanof
Lekanof
Lekanof
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lord
Lord
Lord
Lord
Madeja
Mallott
Mallott
Mallotte
Mallotte
Mallott-Trollan

McCleer
Meyer
Meyer
Meyer
Miller
Mills
Milne
Milton

Ralph
Rosalie
Ryan
Samantha
Samuel
Samuel
Stephanie
Vincent
Alexander
Charles
Constance
Cyndal
Gary

Jack

Joy

Kalen
Marry
Noel
Muriel
Bonnie
Debra
Francis
Melenda
Robert
Harold
Leo
Monica
Robert
Ciara
Helena
Nellie
Richard
Sandra
Byron
Martha
Carole
Terri
Amber

Mickell
Connor
Dylan
Michelle
Melissa
Linda
Lindsey
Charles

Samuel
Colleen
Christopher
E.R.
Bernard
Myron
P.D.
Albert
Jay Robert
Michael
Adams
Darrien
August
Anthony
Wilna
Alexander
Elizabeth
Christina
Lona
Lynn
Edith
Jean
Jean
James
Walter
Glenn
Lynn
Hank
Christine
Susan
Laura
Lehman
Lee

Jay
Annette
Ann
Lynn
Lee

Lynn
Roland
Lawrence
Marie
Ann

Ann
Michelle
Walter

Jr
Jr
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11/18/2015

A008860
7863
A008511
A000567
A002170
3497
18413
A002171
A002173
A002023
A014031
9110
A012442
A007784
A007785
A0Q07786
A0Q7787
A012443
A007788
A003582
A000433
A000434
A000571
A003912
A003913
A003914
A002196
A000574
A012449
1996
10029
10027
A002281
A009055
A008558
A001594
A003927
A006967
A006968
A008250
A002214
11678
A002282
7924
20964
A008027
88

Yakutat Preliminary Voting

CCID Number Middle Name

Milton
Mitchell
Mitts
Natterstad
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nielson
Paul
Pavlik
Pavlik
Pavlik
Pavlik
Pavlik
Pavlik
Pavlik
Pavlik
Petersen
Petersen
Petersen
Porter
Porter
Porter
Porter
Porter
Porter
Powell
Ramos
Ramos
Ramos
Rockwood
Ross
Ross
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Sensmeier
Sensmeier
Sensmeier
Sensmeier
Shodda
Slate
Smith

St. Clair

Jaclyn
Juli
Tiffany
Richard
Helena
James
Lisa
Loretta
Sheena
Sheri
Harvey
Jason
Andrew
Jeremiah
Jesse
Jonathan
Joseph
Reine
Rudolph
Tiffany
Cynthia
Louise
Lowell
Ahpa
Alice
Chrystalrose
Richard
Walter
Westley
Caroline
George
Judith
Melody
Robert
Samantha
Tammy
Anna
Anthony
Ashton
Lillian
Martin
Raymond
Violet
Roy
Kirsten
Arletha
Charlotte

Rose
Luanne
Skye
Melvin
Susan
Keith
Nicole
Jean
Marie
Ann
Allan
James

Cole
Travis
Lee
Marie

Jasmin

Louise

Rose

Severen

Bert

Della

SA

Joseph

Clemen

Richard

Cornelia

Milton Sr
Dorothy

Peggy Stella

Edward Jr
Lee

Lynn

Paul
Jessicamary
Joanne
Joseph
Donald
Elizabeth
Andrew
Rae
Renee
Louise
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11/18/2015

CCID Number Mlddle Name

2292
18566
10285
2698
2699
A003563
A001721
11180
A002267
A007004
2120
15251
15252
15249
15254
A008036
A002268
A000981
A009280
A001544
2561
2560
15253
A012491
A009126
A012791
A009697
A009698
A009699
A007937
15505
9369
18541
16324E
2453
A000446
2450
8503
2448
A008267
16294
A012509
A013692
A010886
A009704
A009705

Yakutat PreIiminary Voting

Stevens
Swanson
Swanson
Totland
Totland
Vale
Vale
Vale
Vale
Vale
Vale
Valle
Valle
Valle
Valle
Valle
Valle
Valle
Valle
Valle
Valle
Valle
Valle
Waldron
Waldron
Waldron
Wheeler
Wheeler
Wheeler
White
White
White
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wolfe
Woodbury
Younger
Younger

Doris
Kenneth
Mona
Ingwald
Olaf

Alin

Lori
Nellie
Sasha
Sharnel
Shirlie
Andreya
George
George
Gregory
Jonathon
Joseph George
Marsha
Max
Selina
Theodore
Theodore
Tina
Natalie
Robin
Tristin
Genevie
Justyne
Lucas
Kimberly
Melinda
Patricia
Adam
Andrew
Arnold
Billy
Clifford
Elizabeth
Harriet
John
Katherine
Lorena
Ralph
Devin
Jennifer
Steve

Wayne
Louise
Robert
John
James
Josephine
Marie
Marie
Dortha
Joyce

Allen
Leon
Cavicchioni
Marie
Italio
Rose
Max
Max
Marie
Doris
Elaine
John

Sarah

John

Rose
Kathleen
Clara Ann
Tayor Thomas
Arnold

Gary

Alex

Harvey

Jean

Lillian
George
Michelle Ruth
Anglet

James

James

Rose

Richard

i
Jr

Jr
Sr

Jr

Jr
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